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Keravan Urheilijat, Metsolantie 4, 04200 KERAVA
Sahképosti: keu@keravanurheilijat.fi, internet: http://www.keravanurheilijat.fi

Nimi

Emilia Kuosmanen
Mette Pekkala
Ada Smith

Safiya Kuusimurto
Mimosa Leppala
Inka Karesti

Elle Lehto

Jasmiin Kuusimurto
Fiia Kunttu

Nea Niiranen
Emma Lidman
Sofia Hinkkanen
Minni Laapotti
Emma Jokela

Ada Saarinen

Isla Saarinen

Emil Kuuluvainen
Joel Lauttajarvi
Elmeri Saha

Veikko Turkama
Leevi Komppa

Elias Salko

Kaapo Koiso-Kanttila
Nikolas Rajala

Nuno Karesti

Aamu Sarkivuori
Olivia Karttunen
Liia Tanskanen
Alisa Vuoristo
Taimi Alanen
Sanni Ahlfors
Ella Jussilainen
Sara Lipsanen
Enna Lehto

Kiia Koivula
Meeri Koskinen
Elsa Karesti

0:00:09.0
0:00:09.4
0:00:09.7
0:00:10.7
0:00:11.0
0:00:11.3
0:00:11.4
0:00:11.4
0:00:11.7
0:00:11.8
0:00:11.8
0:00:12.1
0:00:12.1
0:00:12.3
0:00:12.4
0:00:13.4

0:00:09.1
0:00:10.2
0:00:10.3
0:00:11.2
0:00:11.2
0:00:114
0:00:11.8
0:00:12.4
0:00:31.0

0:00:08.0
0:00:08.3
0:00:08.4
0:00:08.6
0:00:08.7
0:00:08.7
0:00:09.3
0:00:09.4
0:00:09.9
0:00:10.2
0:00:10.4
0:00:10.6
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T5, pituus

Keravan Urheilijat, Metsolantie 4, 04200 KERAVA
Sahképosti: keu@keravanurheilijat.fi, internet: http://www.keravanurheilijat.fi

N o o bW N e

Alexander Repin
Lukas Petrov
Vilppu Sevonkari
Oscar Rajajarvi
Aleksi Tylli

Aaron Keltanen
Roope Jaaranen
Terho Paasonen
Samuel Gronholm
Onni Veikka Jarvinen
Eino Skytz

Kuisma Kortesmaki
Toivo Alanen

Vivia Leppéla

Julia Parkkonen

Heini Keskitalo

Vilja Ranta-Pere
Jadessa Saastamoinen
Lili Rastas

Pihla Karell

Benjamin Raitala
Masi Finstad
Lenni Kasari
Matias Nyholm
Aatu Sarkivuori
Julius Pekkala
Tino Makela
Va&ino Skytz
Aarni Paasonen
Eemil Passinen

Emilia Kuosmanen

Mette Pekkala
Emma Lidman

Mimosa Leppala
Ada Saarinen
Inka Karesti

Nea Niiranen

0:00:07.6
0:00:07.7
0:00:07.7
0:00:07.9
0:00:08.1
0:00:08.1
0:00:08.4
0:00:08.7
0:00:08.9
0:00:09.3
0:00:09.9
0:00:10.6
0:00:11.2

0:00:06.4
0:00:07.3
0:00:07.9
0:00:08.2
0:00:08.5
0:00:08.6
0:00:08.8

0:00:06.4
0:00:06.9
0:00:07.0
0:00:07.1
0:00:07.4
0:00:07.6
0:00:07.7
0:00:08.0
0:00:08.1
0:00:08.3

183
180
162
157
139
132
129
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8 Sofia Hinkkanen 126
9 Elle Lehto 122
10 Isla Saarinen 119
11 Safiya Kuusimurto 112
12 Ada Smith 107
13 Minni Laapotti 93
14 Fiia Kunttu 89
15 Emma Jokela 68
P5, pituus
1 Joel Lauttajarvi 172
2 Emil Kuuluvainen 153
3 ElmeriSaha 130
4 Leevi Komppa 128
5 Kaapo Koiso-Kanttila 125
6 Veikko Turkama 124
7 Nikolas Rajala 118
8 Elias Salko 97
T7, pituus
1 Taimi Alanen 228
2 Liia Tanskanen 214
3 Olivia Karttunen 205
4 Sanni Ahlfors 200
5 Aamu Sarkivuori 191
6 Ella Jussilainen 187
7 Alisa Vuoristo 184
8 Enna Lehto 166
9 Sara Lipsanen 164
10 Meeri Koskinen 153
11 Elsa Karesti 147
12 Kiia Koivula 117
P7, pituus
1 Alexander Repin 258
2 Lukas Petrov 240
3 Aaron Keltanen 209
4 Roope Jaaranen 208
5 Aleksi Tylli 200
6 Eino Skytz 200
7 Vilppu Sevonkari 182
8 Terho Paasonen 176
9 Onni Veikka Jarvinen 170
10 Toivo Alanen 168
11 Kuisma Kortesmaki 132

Keravan Urheilijat, Metsolantie 4, 04200 KERAVA
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Vivia Leppala
Julia Parkkonen
Pihla Karell
Vilja Ranta-Pere
Lili Rastas

Benjamin Raitala
Matias Nyholm
Masi Finstad
Aatu Sarkivuori
Lenni Kasari
Vaino Skytz
Aarni Paasonen
Tino Makela
Julius Pekkala
Eemil Passinen

389
261
233
222
218

316
300
278
270
255
253
250
236
228
221
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